益航電子股份有限公司
FAIRWAY ELECTRONIC CO., LTD.
3FL-2, No. 502, Yuanshan Rd., Chung Ho City,
Taipei Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C.
TEL: 886-2-8227-6630   FAX: 886-2-2222-6752
Web: http://www.fairway.com.tw
E-mail: sales@fairway.com.tw
Output Electronic Specifications
Model No. Po Vo Io max
VAN70-120 60W 12V 5A
VAN70-150 72W 15V 4.8A
VAN70-160 72W 16V 4.5A
VAN70-170 72W 17V 4.23A
VAN70-180 72W 18V 4A
VAN70-190 72W 19V 3.78A
VAN70-480 70W 48V 1.45A
VAN70 Series 70 Watts Desktop AC Adapter
Features
Safety
Environmental